10000	0102656
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	03./16/1101016006 ***30.00
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	FILED 2011 APR -1 PX 1:5J SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
Office Use Only	T. CLINE APR - 4 2011 EXAMINER



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 17, 2011

ALICIA CASON P.O. BOX 231 MANGO, FL 33550

SUBJECT: A & S PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC Ref. Number: L10000102656

We have received your document for A & S PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with an affidavit letter stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The document number of the name conflict is P09000020239.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 511A00006537

APR - I PM I:

СЛ

11

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee Florida 32314

COV	/ER	LET	TER
	1		

. |

L

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

4 × 3

_ - ----

SUBJECT: A 🤅	5 PROPERTY MAIN		
	Name of Limi	ited Liability Company	,
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sul	omitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	ALICIA CASON	J	
		Name of Person	
	ALS PROPERTY (MAINTENANCE, LLC	
		Firm/Company	
	P.o. 80× 231		
		Address	
	MANGO, FL 3.	3550	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	Aand Sproperty main	tenance E yahoo. com to be used for future annual report notificati	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	APR - I PH I: 5
LEIGHANNE CI	502	at (813) 267-5730	•
Name of Person		Area Code & Daytime Te	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Regist Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns

,

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AES PROPERTY MAINTENANCE, LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on ______/// and assigned Florida document number L 10000 100656

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

<u>CASON'S</u> Home and groperty waintenance, UL The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2608 BELL SHOALS ED.	#20	201	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	BRANDON, FL 33511.		Į Į	-77
		NA.	70	annater (***
				Ç
		ЩĢ	2	(TP)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	P.0. Box 231	<u> </u>		17-00-0-1-
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	MANGO, FL 33550	OR R	••	
		Du:	-01-	

B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	ALICIA CASON	
New Registered Office Address:	2608 BELL SHORLS RD. 42	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Enter Florida street	address
		335 \ \
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

- --- ---

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

-

.

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address		Type of Act	<u>tion</u>
Marm	DAVID	CASON	5357 SYLVIA PL. TAMPA, FL 33610		Add Remove	
					Add Remove	
					_ Add _ Remove	
	<u> </u>				Add Remove	
				LAHAS		
	<u> </u>			SEE. FLOR		
D. Ifan	nending any other in		here: (Attach additional sheets, if n	5	τ: <u>Ο</u>	
					- -	
Dated	MARCH 13	, 2011			-	
	di	Signature of a member or	authorized representative of a member			
	ALICI	-	autorized representative of a menuel			
		Typed or p	rinted name of signee			
		P	age 2 of 2			
Filing Fee: \$25.00						